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A new submission for Library Philosophy and Practice (e-journal) has been uploaded by "Anas Arfandi" <anas.arfandi@unm.ac.id>.

The authors are:
        "Anas Arfandi" <anas.arfandi@unm.ac.id>
        "Panennungi T." <panennungi@unm.ac.id>
        "Onesimus Sampebua’" <onesimus.sampebua@unm.ac.id>
        "Hamidah Suryani" <hamidah.suryani@unm.ac.id>
        "Nahriana -" <nahriana@unm.ac.id>
The title is:
        "ICT Literacy of Vocational High School Teachers of Construction and
Property Engineering Expertise Program"

The keywords are:
        information and communication technology, vocational high school,
construction and property engineering
The disciplines are:
       Information Literacy | Vocational Education

The submission has been assigned #13483. Please refer to this number in any correspondence related to the submission.

Authors may check the status of the submission, submit revisions, and contact administrators via the following link:

https://digitalcommons.unl.edu/cgi/preview.cgi?article=13483&context=libphilprac
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Dear Anas Arfandi, Panennungi T., Onesimus Sampebua’, Hamidah Suryani, and Nahriana -,

Congratulations! We are pleased to inform you that your article has been favorably reviewed and will appear in Library Philosophy and Practice. LPP has a cumulative yearly
volume. Your article will be published immediately

Thanks for your interest in LPP.

Sincerely,
Mary Bolin

Mary K. Bolin, PhD
Professor Emeritus
University of Nebraska-Lincoln Libraries
Lincoln NE 68588-4100
mbolin2@unl.edu
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Thank you so much for the great news! 
[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]
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Dear Anas Arfandi, Panennungi T., Onesimus Sampebua’, Hamidah Suryani, and Nahriana -,

Your submission "ICT Literacy of Vocational High School Teachers of Construction and Property Engineering Expertise Program" (MS #13483) has been posted to Library
Philosophy and Practice (e-journal).

https://digitalcommons.unl.edu/libphilprac/6970

Want to maximize readership? Improve the Google rank of your submission by putting its title, formatted as a link, on your personal or departmental webpage at your
institution.
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